
5.2.2 Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations during 
the last five years 

(eg: IT/JAM/NET/SLET/GATE/GMAT/GPAT/CLAT/CAT/ GRE/TOEFL/ IELTS/Civil Services/State 
government examinations etc.) 

Year 

2018 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 
2020-2021 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 
2020-2021 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 
2020-2021 

2021-2022 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

Registration number/roll 
number for the exam 

5105147 

2118725R 

Registration number 
078257/roll number for the 

exam-181-092-0050 

Registration number 
078191/roll number for the 

exam-181-092-0037 

10610 

Roll No- 0500599 

5105031745 

AMO2670834 

MGO1200254 

AM02014716 

AMO2200233 

2704575 
902050207 

209067 

AM06300249 

2705656 

5105089634 

510503514 

Names of students qualified 

Rakesh Das 

Jintu Das, TET, Assam 

Nikita Talukdar, LLB, Assam 

Krishnamayee Nath, LLB, Assam 

Nayanjyoti Basumatary, Inspector 
of Statistics in the Directorate of 

Economics & Statistics under 

Transformation and Development 
Department 

Anupam Das 

Mustafizur Rahman, BSF 
Palash Nath, NET (English) 

Simangsa Swargiary, JRF (BODO) 

Priyanka Gayari , NET (Bodo) 
Sumi Kherkatary, NET (Bodo) 

Priyanka Barman 
Simi Choudhury 
Sikhamoni Medhi 

Champa Mahapatra 
Jyotirman Kalita 

Dhritisman Bayan 

Sikhamoni Machahary, NET (Bodo) 

Silpashree Das 
Jayprakash Deka 

Saurav Deka 

Name of the 

Abhijit Patgiri 

qualifying 
exam 

Constable in 

CISF 

TET 

LAW 

LAW 

APSC 

ASSAM 

POLICE 

SSC (BSF) 
NET 

NET 

NET 

NET 

TET 

TET 

TET 

TET 

NHAI 

NET 

IPBS 

TET 

SSB 

SSC CT GD 

(BSF) 
SSC CT GD 

(BSF) 

Princjpal 

B.H.D. 

Colle. 
:o, 

3ar 



2022-2023 
2018-2019 

2019-2020 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2022-2023 

2021-2022 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

roll no.027215 

2705747 

103409 

104750 

510509 

1005164 

1005862 

1007194 

103734 

1030284 

2001736 

Arpana Sarkar 
Ratul Barman 

KULDIP KALITA 

Dimpal Barman 
Manalisa Barman 

Chandana Barman 

ANAMIKA DEKA 
POONAM MEDHI 

Hemabrat Kalita 

Gitu Nath 

Debajit Sarkar 
Subrat Barman 

Dhrubajyoti Das 
Nayan Barman 

Ponasmita Das 

Vivamoni Nath 

Pinku Baishya 

NAJIJUL ALI 

Jitul Thakuria 

Kashyap Talukdar 

Mintu Nath 

Rakesh Nath 

Dul Das 

Deepjyoti Kalita 
SURAJ TALUKDAR 

BHARGAV CHOUDHURY 
BIKASH MEDHI 

SUDAM BORO 

TET 

Army 
CRPF 

BSF 

TET 

TET 

TET 

TET 

ITBP 

Assam Police 

BSF 

TET 

ASSAM 

POLICE 

SSB 

Grade-lI 

Assam State 

Grade-IV 

Assam State 

Assam Police 

CONSTABLE 
IN CRPF 

Grade-ll 

Assam State 

Grade-ll| 

Assam State 

Assam Police 

Grade-l| 

Assam State 

Grade-lII 

Assam State 

BSF 

CRPF 

BSF 

AFPSF 

ASSAM 

POLICE 

JAILER 

Principai 

B.H.B. College, Sarunetn 



2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

2021-2022 

2022-2023 

2022-2023 

5105130530 

2210110529 

30211933 

100137 

AMO2201869 

30206618 

103373 

30210591 

5105024388 

AM02201048 

SHI ASS NAR AVGD 2023 

JITU DAS 
ANKUR PATHAK 

ASHISH KUMAR DAS 

DEEPSHIKHA DAS 

MANASH JYOTI DAS 

SAMUJAL KALITA 

BISHO GAYARY 

MANOJ NATH 

Mitu Pathak 

Beby Pathak 

Akabbar Ali 

Maikel Swargiary 

Biplab Arjya 

Suranjit Tarafdar 

Sanasmita Kalita 

Anubha Das 

Dhruba Barman 

AFPF 

ITBP 

Grade-II 

Assam State 

Grade ll. 

ASSAM 

Forest guard 

ASSAM 
POLICE 

COMMANDO 

ASRF 

AFPF 

Army 

Grade-lll 

Assam State 

Grade IV 

Assam State 

NET 

Assam 

Police, 
Commando 

Assam 

Police, 
Commando 

Constable, 
Assam Police 

UGC NET 

Army 

Agniveer 

Prinpa 

B.H.B. Collcgo, Sarupeta 
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